

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA
APPELLATE SIDE**

STAMP NUMBER MAIN NO. 639 OF 2013

SHRI. DINANATH M. MARDOLKAR AND
ANR., ... Appellants
Versus
SHRI. RAJARAM G. NAIK AND 7 ORS., ... Respondent

Adv. Sunil Redkar holding for Adv. P. Rao, for Appellants

REGISTRAR'S ORDER

The Ld. Counsel for the Appellants is praying for two weeks time to clear the office objections.

Granted, as last and final opportunity.

S.O. two weeks.

Date: 14th June, 2013

(B. P. Deshpande)
Registrar (Judicial)

gs/-