

IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA

SECOND APPEAL NO. 1 OF 2014

SHRI DINANATH M. MARDOLKAR AND
ANR.,

... Appellants

Versus

SHRI RAJARAM G. NAIK AND 7 ORS.,

... Respondents

Mr. V.A Naik h/f. Mr. P. Rao, Advocate for the appellants.

Mr. Vilas P. Thali, Advocate for the Respondents.

Coram:- U. V. BAKRE, J.

Date:- 30th January, 2014

P.C.:

Heard.

2. Learned Counsel appearing on behalf of the appellants submits that he would file compilation of relevant documents before this Court within a period of three weeks. Time granted.
3. A copy of the compilation shall be furnished to the learned Counsel appearing for the respondents in advance.
4. Stand over to 06/03/2014.

U. V. BAKRE, J.

mv