

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA
APPELLATE SIDE**

SECOND APPEAL NO. 1 OF 2014

SHRI DINANATH M. MARDOLKAR AND
ANR.,

... Appellants

Versus

SHRI RAJARAM G. NAIK AND 7 ORS.,

... Respondent

Adv. Shri V. Naik for Appellants.

REGISTRAR'S ORDER

Ld. Counsel prayed orally for one week time to pay the requisite process fee.

Time granted.

Date: 26th March, 2015

(P. M. Shinde)
Deputy Registrar

ms