

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA
APPELLATE SIDE**

SECOND APPEAL NO. 1 OF 2014

SHRI DINANATH M. MARDOLKAR AND
ANR.,

... Appellants

Versus

SHRI RAJARAM G. NAIK AND 7 ORS.,

... Respondents

REGISTRAR'S ORDER

None present.

As the Appellants failed to take steps as per the last Order, the matter be placed before the Hon'ble Court.

Date: 15th September, 2016

(S. C. Chandak)
I/c. Registrar (Judicial)

gs/-