

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA
APPELLATE SIDE**

SECOND APPEAL NO. 1 OF 2014

DINANATH M. MARDOLKAR AND ANR.,	... Appellants
Versus	
RAJARAM G. NAIK AND 7 ORS.,	... Respondents

REGISTRAR'S ORDER

None present. Stand over after Christmas Vacation in view of absence of the parties.

Date: 20th December, 2018

(P.M.Shinde)
Dy. Registrar

ep